
£5.25

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.25

£4.95

Apple Crumble 

Passion Fruit Cheesecake

coconut ice cream, fresh berries, mango gel  

Sticky Toffee Pudding

warm toffee sauce, bourbon vanilla ice cream

Dark Chocolate Delice 

caramel and honeycomb ice cream, milk chocolate mousse, salted caramel sauce

Limoncello Crème Brûlée 

shortbread biscuit, fresh berries

Grown Up 99

vanilla ice cream, salted caramel, chocolate flakes, wafer biscuit 

DESSERTS

(v) = Vegetarian 

Due to the presence of nuts in our restaurant, there is a possibility that nut traces may be found in any of our items. Many recognised allergens are handled 

in our kitchen. If you have any concerns, please talk to a member of the team, who will be pleased to provide you with more detailed information.

Bourbon Vanilla 

Chocolate & Sea Salt

Caramel & Honeycomb 

Roasted Strawberry 

Raspberry & Sorrel Sorbet (vegan)

ICE CREAM & SORBET

 £1.95

 £3.85

COFFEE & TEA

soft braeburn apples, vanilla custard (v)

1 Scoop

2 Scoops

Our coffee beans are roasted locally and are 

of Arabica & Robusta beans

Hot Chocolate

£2.15

£2.20

£2.15

£4.60

£1.60

£4.60

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Liqueur Coffee

Baileys Latte

£1.95

£2.30

All our ice creams are suitable for vegetarians 

Selection of Tea’s

£5.50Pimms No1 Strawberry Eaton Mess

brindle whipped cream, meringue, pimms strawberry coulis, fresh strawberries 


