DESSERTS

Apple Crumble soft braeburn apples, vanilla custard (v)	£5.25
Passion Fruit Cheesecake coconut ice cream, fresh berries, mango gel	£5.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding warm toffee sauce, bourbon vanilla ice cream	£5.50
Dark Chocolate Delice caramel and honeycomb ice cream, milk chocolate mousse, salted caramel sauce	£5.50
Limoncello Crème Brûlée shortbread biscuit, fresh berries	£5.25
Grown Up 99 vanilla ice cream, salted caramel, chocolate flakes, wafer biscuit	£4.95
Pimms No1 Strawberry Eaton Mess brindle whipped cream, meringue, pimms strawberry coulis, fresh strawberries	£5.50

ICE CREAM & SORBET

COFFEE & TEA

All our ice creams are suitable for vegetarians

1 Scoop	£1.95	Our coffee beans are roasted locall	y and are
2 Scoops	£3.85	of Arabica & Robusta beans	
		Americano	£2.15
Bourbon Vanilla		Cappuccino	£2.20
		Latte	£2.15
Chocolate &	Sea Salt	Baileys Latte	£4.60
		Espresso	£1.60
Caramel & He	oneycomb	Liqueur Coffee	£4.60
		Hot Chocolate	£2.30
Roasted Stra	wberry	Selection of Tea's	£1.95

Raspberry & Sorrel Sorbet (vegan)

(v) = Vegetarian

Due to the presence of nuts in our restaurant, there is a possibility that nut traces may be found in any of our items. Many recognised allergens are handled in our kitchen. If you have any concerns, please talk to a member of the team, who will be pleased to provide you with more detailed information.